2)

3)

9.)

10.)
11.)
12.)

13.)

Date/Time of request:
Name of person making request:

Agency placing the buy name/address/phone#:

Candidate/Issue/Committee name/adress/phone #:

Committee Officers:
Treasurer:
Other:
Other:
Political Party for Candidate buys:
Office for which Candidate is running:

Is this a Federal/State/or Local office:

Date of Election: Primary:
General:

Dayparts requested:

Dates for air requested:
Spot length:
Station offer:

Was Disposition of request Granted or Denied:

Fox9/Fox9+ Television Stations

Fox 9# Record of Inquiry For Broadcast Time for

Political Candidate or Political Issue/Committees

April '2024

Skyler Durbin

FlexPoint Media

PO Box 1051

New Albany, OH 43054

202-417-2274

Minnesota Citizens Concerned For Life (issue)

4249 Nicollet Ave So.

Minneaplis, MN 55409

612-825-6831

Executive Director:

Scott Fischbach

Catherine Blaeser

NA

NA

NA

8/13/2024

11/5/2024

various news and prime

:60

Rates

Granted




